

Mr. Charudatta Mahindrakar, Adv.

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Ka[patkar, Adv.

Mr. Vivek Jain, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ms. Dipti B, learned counsel appearing for the petitioners, without having circulated a letter of request, made an oral prayer for adjournment, a practice which is usual in this Court.

We reluctantly accept her request and adjourn the case for three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master