

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 877/2014

PUNE MUNICIPAL CORP.. THROUGH COMMISSIONER & ANR. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

HARAKCHAND MISIRIMAL SOLANKI . & ORS. Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 880/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 882/2014 (III)

(Only I.A. Nos. 22522/2021 , 37594/2022, 37595/2022, 37601/2022 & 37602/2022 in C. A. No. 882/2014 to be listed

IA No. 37601/2022 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 37602/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 37595/2022 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.

IA No. 37594/2022 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 22522/2021 - RECALLING THE COURTS ORDER)

Diary No(s). 6807/2021 (III)

(IA No. 37052/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 96540/2021 - CONDONATION OF DELAY IN FILING)

C.A. No. 881/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 878/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 883/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 885/2014 (III)

C.A. No. 884/2014 (III)

Date : 07-09-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.M. SUNDRESH

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Mahajan, Adv.
For M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

Mr. Sachin Patil, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.

Mr. Aaditya A. Pande, AOR
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Geo Joseph, Adv.
Mr. Durgesh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, AOR

Mr. Nidhesh Gupta, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Vikas Mehta, AOR
Ms. Priyambada Mishra, Adv.
Dr. Sunil Mittal, Adv.
Mr. Apoorv Khatar, Adv.
Ms. Anu Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Vinay Navare, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shashibhushan P. Adgaonkar, AOR
Mr. Omkar Jayant Deshpande, Adv.

Mr. Sandeep Sudhakar Deshmukh, AOR

Mr. Basavaprabhu S. Patil, Adv.
Mr. Nihant Panicker, Adv.
Mr. Ankolekar Gurudatta, AOR

Mr. Anand Dilip Landge, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List IA No. 22522 of 2021 along with these matters in the
month of November, 2022.

(MANISH ISSRANI)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(MATHEW ABRAHAM)
COURT MASTER (NSH)